Cod.
Classe

Prov. Present.

di Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio Domanda

Concors

A028 1 BILUCAGLIA BARBARA 141 TA
A028 2 CAVALLARO ALESSANDRO 94,5 TA
A028 3 VILLA ROBERTA 91 TA
A028 4 DRITTONE GRAZIA 73,5 TA
A028 5 RESTANO LUCIA 72 TA
A028 6 BERLOCO DOMENICO 66,5 TA
A028 7 NICOLINI ANTONELLA 66 TA
A028 8 TATULLO IMMACOLATA 65 TA
A028 9 PERRONE CRISTINA 64 TA
A028 10 ZANGHI FRANCESCO 63 TA
A028 11 BELLISARIO CIRO 53 TA
A028 12 DANZA LUCIANA 50,5 TA
A028 13 COcCO DANILO 41 TA
A028 14 RODIO MARIA 40 TA
A028 15 PANARACE ANNAMARIA 38 TA
A028 16 LAPORTA GIUSEPPE 36 TA
A028 17 SANNELLI PAOLA 34 TA
A028 18 GORGOGLIONE ROSA 33,5 TA
A028 19 ARCES DOMENICO 33 TA
A028 20 GIOVINAZZI ROSSANA 33 TA
A028 21  MUSMECI LAURA 33 TA
A028 22 PICA SILVANO 33 TA
A028 23  VINCI ANNA 33 TA
A028 24 DI PAOLA DINO 32,5 TA
A028 25 DE PACE FRANCESCO 32 TA
A028 26 RUBINO TERESA 31,5 TA
A028 27 IANNE TIZIANA 30 TA
A028 28 VITALE FRANCESCO 29,5 TA
A028 29 DISABATO MARINA 29,5 TA
A028 30 PALERMO MARTA 29 TA
A028 31 SGOBIO OLGA 29 TA
A028 32 FONZECA VALERIA 29 TA
A028 33 MONACO SABRINA 28 TA
A028 34 PARISI MARINA 28 TA
A028 35 FUMAROLA MARCO 26,5 TA
A028 36 CASTELLANO CHIARASTELLA 25 TA
A028 37 DITINCO ANTONIO 24 TA
A028 38 GIOVAZZINO GENNARO 24 TA
A028 39 BRUNO SIMONA 23,5 TA
A028 40 PISICCHIO FRANCESCO 23 TA
A028 41 RIZZO ROSSANA 23 TA
A028 42 DE GIORGIO ELISABETTA 22,5 TA
A028 43  LILLO NICOLA 22 TA
A028 44  DELRE MARILENA 21 TA
A028 45 GALASSO OSCAR 20,5 TA
A028 46  NINIOS CRISTINA 19 TA
A028 47 DIMATTEO ANTONIETTA 12 TA
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RAMPINO
SALEMME
SUMA
NIGRO
ZAPPATORE
PORTACCI
GIAMMARIA
D'ORIA
POSA
LOPALCO
SARCINELLA
SIGNORILE
D'AMATO
LATERZA
MARIELLA
FERRAMOSCA
FILANDRO
POLIGNANO
GRECO
SCHIAVONE
MAGGI
MARTINELLI
ANNESI
CARICASOLE
D'ELIA
SPADA
LIPPOLIS
FRASCELLA
LUPO
BARBIERI
MALKNECHT
BARNABA
CECI
BARBATI
ARNESANO
PASSERI
GIOVE
VISCONTI
ZACCARIA
CAMASSA
GIOVINAZZI
SEMERARO
TEDESCO
MIGLIETTA
MOTTOLA
MORBIDELLI
GIANNOTTA
PATRONO
SHKJEZI
CANTA
POMELLA
GENTILE
PAPANICE
MORACHIOLI
PANNO
PANNO

ALBA

LUIGIA
GIUSEPPINA
ANTONIA
PATRIZIA PAOLA
ALESSANDRA
IRENE

LUIGI

RUBEN
DANIELA
MARCELLO
GIORGIA
ROSA
EGIDIO
VINCENZA
PATRIZIA
ALESSIA
IVANO
FRANCESCO
DONATELLA
CARMELA
DANILA
MARIA GRAZIA
ANNA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
DANIELA
GAETANO
ADELE

ANNA NUNZIATA
PAOLA
NANCY
ROBERTO
EMANUELE NICOLA
ELEONORA
LETTERIA
MICAELA
SARA
VALERIA
DANILO
GIUDITTA
MAILA

ANNA
MONICA
ALESSANDRA
PIERPAOLO
GIUSEPPE
CATERINA
JOLANDA
BARBARA
ANTONIO
ILARIA
SILVIA

LUCA
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE

63
58,5
50
39,5
36
36
36
35
35
34
29
28,5
28
28
28
27
27

113
95,75
89,25
81
71,5
68
57,5
47
44,5
43,5
43
41
36
36
33,5
33
32
30,25
29,5
29
29
28,5
27,5
27,5
27,13
26,5
25,5
25,25
23,5
23,5
23,5
22,75
22
22
21
21
20,75
19
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PATOVA
CARDELLA
GIOVINAZZI
DELLISANTI
ROSITO
DERINALDIS
FANELLI
CORONA
CAVALLARO
GATTO
RESTANO
ZANGHI
ALLEGRETTI
BERLOCO
ROMANO
TRULLO
COCO
LIGUORI
CILIBERTI
NETTIS
DANZA
GALEANDRO
LUCASELLI
RODIO
GIANNICO
FRISCO
LAPORTA
VITALE
QUARTO
TALAMO
VIGOROSO
DE GIORGIO
GORGOGLIONE
DI VITTORIO
DISCIPIO
BARBATO
TRIPALDI
CARRIERI
PAOLICELLI
COLECCHIA
DI PAOLA
VIGGIANI
ANTONANTE
RUBINO
BALICE
CAFFIO
CARELLA
VITALE
DISABATO
POLIGNANO
PALERMO
PENTASSUGLIA
NINIOS
SCARCIOLLA
FONZECA
COCCIOLI

PATRIZIA
CLAUDIA
MARIACRISTINA
EMANUELA

MARIA ADDOLORATA

SILVANO
FRANCESCA

MARIA GIUSEPPA

ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
LUCIA
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
MARIA CRISTINA
DANILO
ANGELICA
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
LUCIANA
ANNALISA
LAURA
MARIA

VITO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
AGATA
FABIO

ROSA
ANGELA
GIOVANNI
MARCO

JOY

MARIA
ANNARITA
GIANLUCA
DINO
SANDRA
PIERPASQUALE
TERESA
ERIKA
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MARINA
SIMONA
MARTA
PAMELA
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
VALERIA
CARMELINDA

18
18
18
15,5
12,5
12
12
121

112,5
105,5

103
74
73

66,5
66
62
55

51,5
50
47
46
45
42
41

38,5
38
36
36
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34
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33

32,5
32
32

31,5
31

30,5

29,5

29,5

29,5

29,5
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29
29
29

28,5
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GUARELLA
GROTTOLI
MONACO
PARISI
PALOMBA
LATANZA
MONTEFUSCO
LUPERTI
BALDASSARRE
REO
SANTORO
TAMBURRINI
FUMAROLA
SCHIAVONE
LAGRASTA
CASTELLANO
PARADISO
ACCETTURA
DITINCO
CONFORT]
GIOVAZZINO
GIALDINI
ZACCHEI
BELVEDERE
LA BUA
SIMEONE
PALMA
SANGUEDOLCE
MAIORANO
MONTANARO
PISICCHIO
RIZZO

STASI
BARNABA
LILLO
DELRE
DAUTILIA
NINIOS
DUMA
CARENZA
DIMATTEO
D'AMBRO

DI QUARTO
VOLPE
CASSONE
ALESSANDRINO
PIGNATELLI
PALAGIANO
CHIEFA
AMATI
MONASTRA
SALVI
RESTA
NATALE
RUGGIERI
SALA

ANNA
SIMONA
SABRINA
MARINA
GENNARO
FLAVIA
TESEO
GIOVANNI
ANNUNZIATA
GIOVANNI
ROSA
PATRIZIA
MARCO
COSTANTINO
MARIA LUCIA
CHIARASTELLA
FILOMENA
ISABELLA
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
GENNARO
GIUSEPPE
NATASCIA
MARIA
ELISA
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
VITANTONIO
FRANCESCO
ROSSANA
LUIGI
ANGELA
NICOLA
MARILENA
EDOARDO
CRISTINA
PATRIZIA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIETTA
ANTONELLA
LUCIA
FRANCESCA
MARIANGELA
LAURA
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
ELISA
VERSILIA
SIMONA
DORA

ROSA

ANNA
MARGHERITA
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12
105
93
84
79
78,5
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76
70
68
67
66
65,5
61
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63
64
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66
67
68
69
70
71

NUZZI
ALBANO
CAVALLO
PALMISANO
BOTTIGLIA
GIANNOTTA
GIUDETTI
GALLO
LABARILE
FASANELLA
LO NOCE
GALLINA
VALENTI
BERGAMO
BASILE
TODARO
AMENDOLARA
GIOVE
D'ELIA
ARMENTANI
RAGO
GRECO
TRUNCELLITO
GALEANDRO
PUTIGNANO
BELLINO
SERAFINI
OLIVIERI
FLORIDO
MAREMONTI
SCARCELLA
MASSAFRA
GUGLIELMINI
BRULLATO
DORONZO
D'ELIA
DONGHIA
FUMAROLA
COLETTA
FUMAROLA
MARSEGLIA
RANALDO
CASSANO
MORRONE
DI MARZIO
DETOMMASO
COSENZA
LEONE
BOCCUzZI
PUCCIA
ALBANO
FARINA
CARRIERO
NICASTRO
GALEONE
COLOTTA

DANIELE
CRISTIANA
ELISA ANNA ROSA
PAOLA GIOVINA
CORINNE
VITALBA
GIADA
FLORIANA
ROSANGELA
ANGELA
TERESA
FABIO
STEFANIA
ANNA ROSA
PASQUALINA
ANGELA
MARIA CLELIA
FIORELLA
GIACOMO
MARTINA
MARIA GIUSEPPINA
GABRIELLA
ANTONELLA
FABIOLA
CONCETTA
TERESA
DANIELA
SERENA
ERICA
GRAZIA
CLAUDIA
ANNA

LUCIA

NADIA
GIOVANNA
LARA
FEDERICA
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
DOMENICA
DANIELA
DANIELA
GIUSEPPA
CAMILLA
MONIA
GIULIA
ANNAMARIA
DAMIANA
EMANUELA
ALESSANDRA
ANDREINAIMMACOLAT
ANNALISA
LUCIA ANNA
DONATELLA
FRANCESCA

60
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52
51,5
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45
42
40,5
40
39
38
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32
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DRAMISINO
BRUNO
TUNDO
PIZZULLI
CONFORTI
GAUDIOMONTE
GEMMA
DENARO
CAPUTOSIMONETTI
D'AMICIS
ROMANELLI
PINO

USSIA
PRESTA
CARAGNANO
CAVALLO
CHIALA'
MAGGI
MANDORINO
COLUCCI SANTORO
SPADAFORA
ARIONI

UVA

CIOFFI
POTENZA
NETTIS
COMETA
TINELLI
MINERVINI
SFORZA
MEZZOLLA
BALDACCONI
MELE
SCOTTI
LUCASELLI
GUARELLA
IACOBELLI
LIUZZ|
NOVARIO
CHIRULLI
FASANO
FRISCO
AMATI
DERINALDIS
LIPPOLIS
CANDIDO
MALKNECHT
ZACCARIA
CIRIELLO
PETRUZZI
SANCI
LIOTINO
MARTINO
TURNONE
VIGOROSO
DENITTO

CARMELA
ANTONELLA
ILARIA LUCIA
MARIA FRANCESCA
MARTINA
AMILCARE
STELLA GIUSEPPINA
ROMANA
PATRIZIA

COSIMO LEONARDO
DONATELLA
ANTONELLA
TIZIANA ANTONELLA
ALDO
MARIANTONIETTA
PIERPAOLO
VITANTONIO
PAOLA

CARMELA

ANNA

ANNA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
JESSICA

MARIA FRANCA
ANGELA

FILIPPO
STEFANIA
SERENA
CATERINA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCA
ROSA

LAURA

ANNA

DEBORA
SABRINA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPEDONATO
CANDIDA
GIUSEPPE

RITA

MARISA

CLAUDIA
STEFANIA

PAOLA

SIMONA

NUNZIA

FABIANA

ROSA

GIULIA

MARINA
GIACOMO

AGATA

ELEANNA

26,5
26,5
26
26
25
24,5
24
21
19
18,5
15
121
104
103
103
94
94
93
89,5
87
82
75
72,5
59,5
57
56
52,5
48
47,5
46,5
45
45
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
37,5
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34
33,5
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FIDANZA FRANCESCA
CASIERI PAOLA

LE PERA FRANCESCA
OPINTO GIUSEPPINA
MAZZEI FELICETTA
TINELLI ANTONIO
EGIZIO STEFANIA
FUSARO ANGELO LUIGI
FICOCELLI SALVATORE
NOTARISTEFANO ROSSANA
LOGROIO TANIA
MALIZIA GILDA
PAPASSO ALESSANDRA
SANTORO STEFANIA
FONTANA ROSSELLA
MONTEMURRO LUCIA
LONGO FABRIZIO
DEDONNO CARMELA
D'AMURI FRANCO
MARUZZELLA FEDERICA
BUCCOLIERO SALVATORE
CATERA TIZIANA
MOLIGNANO ROSSELLA
SCHIRO' MARISA

LA BUA ELISA
MAGGIORE ANTONELLA
PICCIONE ROSANNA
RENO MARIA
TRIFILETTI ILARIA
COPPOLA CARLA
NESPOLI MONICA
ASMUNDO MARIA CARMELA
CASALE DANIELA
MAGGI STEFANIA
SISINNI BIANCA
MARIGGIO' ANGELA
CAVALLO ROBERTA
PACCIANA CASSANDRA
SIMONETTI ANNA
PISILLI MARIA
COLLETTA PAOLETTA
BUONOMO CINZIA

DE PADOVA COSIMA
ARDITO ALESSANDRA
CASALI VALENTINA
VENUTI ANGELA
CARAMIA LUCIANA
PAVONE ALDO
SANSO' FRANCESCA
GATTO CARMELA
PESENTI CAMPAGNON GIUSI
BENIZIO ELEONORA
ROTA VALERIO
CASALE DANIELA
BUTTIGLIERI MARIA GAETANA
GRASSI MONICA
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32
31,5
31
30,5
29,5
29
29
28,5
28
28
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26,5
26
25,5
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24
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23,5
23,5
23
21,5
18
17
134
91
69
62
48
46
44
37
34
33
32
30,5
30
29
28
28
27
25
132
95,5
88
75,5
72
69
68
65,5
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RAPILLO
DEL MONTE
MAGGI
ALABRESE
BOTTARO
TRAINI
BOSA
MARIGGIO'
GIACOBELLI
CAVALLO
PROVENZANO
NITTO

MELE
MORELLI
PASCULLI
DE VITO
PACCIANA
PORTULANO
PITARRA

DE DOMENICO
PERRUNI
GIOVE

LA GIOIA
BUONOMO
ARDITO
BOVINO
DONVITO
OLIVA
CASALI
PINTO
IURLARO
PAVONE
CARAMIA
SANSO'
BASILE
BENIZIO

DE CARO
RAPILLO
PAPPACCOGLI
DEL MONTE
TRAINI
BOTTARO
MORGESE
D'AMATO
MELE
MORELLI
PITARRA

LA GIOIA
PINTO
D'AMBRO
PAPPACCOGLI
BUTTIGLIERI
BERALDI
BOSA
PROVENZANO
PORTULANO

MIRIAM
ROBERTA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
CHIARA
PAOLA
ANGELA
TIZIANA
ROBERTA
CATERINA
MICHELA
ANNAMARIA
STEFANIA
ELISABETTA
FRANCA
CASSANDRA
VANESSA CARLA
ANNA
FABIOLA
ORIANA
ANTONELLA
BARBARA
CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
SABRINA

CLAUDIAMARCELLA

ESTERINA
VALENTINA
RAFFAELLA
ANNA

ALDO

LUCIANA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
ELEONORA
ILARIA

MIRIAM

ANITA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
DANIELA
GABRIELLA
MARIA TERESA
ANNAMARIA
STEFANIA
ANNA
BARBARA
RAFFAELLA
GEMMA

ANITA

MARIA GAETANA
CATERINA
PAOLA
CATERINA
VANESSA CARLA

65
64,5
62
59
58
57,5
54
46
45
44
40
38
37,5
37
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32,5
31
30,5
29
29
28,5
28
28
28
27,5
25
24
132
125
75,5
75
75
69
64,5
57,5
56
52,5
42
37,5
37
33
31
28
24,5
69
68
65
54
39
34
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GIOVE ANTONELLA

GATTO CARMELA
TANESE ANNA
PESENTI CAMPAGNON GIUSI

DE CARO ILARIA
GATTO CARMELA
TANESE ANNA
PESENTI CAMPAGNONMGIUSI

DE CARO ILARIA
GATTO CARMELA
TANESE ANNA
PESENTI CAMPAGNONMGIUSI

DE CARO ILARIA

315
95,5
160
88
75
95,5
160
88
75
95,5
160
88
75
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